ABC

ABC

Black on White
Black on Transparent
Black on Yellow
Black on Blue

Black on Green
Black on Red

White on Transparent
White on Black

Blue on White

Red on White

Key Features:

Removable

LLabels can be removed without

leaving adhesive residue

Water resistant
Withstands water, oils, grease

and most milder solvents

6mm

SD43613

SD43610

Imm
12mm

SD40913 SD45013
SD40910 SD45010
SD40918 SD45018
= SD45016
= SD45019
- SD45017
= SD45020
= SD45021
SD40914 SD45014

- SD45015

For multiple surfaces

Adheres to almost all clean, flat
surfaces including plastic, paper,
metal, wood and glass

UV resistant
Withstands exposure to sunlight
without fading or peeling

£
£
o

SD45803

SD45800

SD45808

SD45806

SD45809

SD45807

SD45811

SD45804

SD45805

24mm

SD53713
SD53710

SD53718

Easy Peel backing
Remove backing easily
for quick and simple
application

Temperature resistant
Withstands temperatures
from -40° to 90° C



Competitor Value DYMO'
Comparison

Maximise label output. Minimise waste.

Print 31% more labels per cassette in default mode vs.
leading competitor brand (Brother TZ Labels)*

Tape Average Labels @ Tape Average Labels
Length 7 m per Tape 9 8 Length 8 m per Tape 75

Less wastage on leader and trailer
means more labels per metre!”

Printed with nearest competitor labeller

DYMO® D1 vs. LetraTag™ Labels Comparison

@
FEATURE DYMO D1 LABELS D1 DYMO LETRATAG™ LABELS LT

7m 4m

6,9, 12,19, 24 mm 12 mm

10 colours 7 colours
$3.86 (12mm) $4.23 (12mm)

LabelManager™ series & LabelWriter™ Duo LetraTag™ series

Ranges from 180 to 300 dpi

(dependent on machine) Ml e 3

Professional grade Home grade
-40°C to 90°C -18°C to 90°C (plastic)

DYMOQO® LabelManager™ Platform

DYMO D1 labels are designed specifically for the DYMO LabelManager™ range of label makers.
The LabelManager™ series machines include a variety of advanced features that are not
available in the DYMO LetraTag™ machine range, including:

Computer-style (QWERTY) keyboard layout PC connectivity and editing software
One-touch fast formatting keys Touch screen functionality
Rechargeable Lithium-ion battery Ability to print from 6mm to 24mm width labels

LabelManager™ 160P LabelManager™ 210D LabelManager™ 280P LabelManager™ 360D LabelManager™ 420P LabelManager™ 500TS LabelManager™ PnP
& Wireless PnP

www.dymo.com.au





