D1 Labels

DYMO® D1 labels offer the performance and variety you need for any labelling job – indoor or outdoor, in your office, workshop, store or home, or anywhere else a label is required.

D1 labels use thermal printing technology (no ink or toner required) and are packaged in convenient cassettes which load automatically when inserted into your DYMO LabelManager™ label maker.

Available in 5 different widths and 10 distinct colour combinations (see reference table below), each label cassette contains 7 metres of continuous label tape so you can create sharp, easy-to-read labels of just about any length.





D1 COLOUR	LENGTH = 7 M	6mm	mm6	12mm	19mm	24mm
ABC	Black on White	SD43613	SD40913	SD45013	SD45803	SD53713
ABC A	Black on Transparent	SD43610	SD40910	SD45010	SD45800	SD53710
ABC 🕒	Black on Yellow	-	SD40918	SD45018	SD45808	SD53718
ABC	Black on Blue	-	-	SD45016	SD45806	-
ABC	Black on Green	-	-	SD45019	SD45809	-
ABC	Black on Red	-	-	SD45017	SD45807	-
ABC	White on Transparent	-	-	SD45020	-	-
ABC	White on Black	-	-	SD45021	SD45811	-
ABC ABC	Blue on White	-	SD40914	SD45014	SD45804	-
ABC ABC	Red on White	-	-	SD45015	SD45805	-

6mm label cassettes have no back sli

Key Features:

DYMO® D1 Labels are easy to use:



Removable

Labels can be removed without leaving adhesive residue



For multiple surfaces

Adheres to almost all clean, flat surfaces including plastic, paper, metal, wood and glass



Easy Peel backing

Remove backing easily for quick and simple application

DYMO® D1 Labels are highly durable:



Water resistant

Withstands water, oils, grease and most milder solvents



UV resistant

Withstands exposure to sunlight without fading or peeling



Temperature resistantWithstands temperatures from -40° to 90° C

Competitor Value Comparison



Maximise label output. Minimise waste.

Print **31% more labels** per cassette in default mode vs. leading competitor brand (Brother TZ Labels)*

DYMO® D1 Label Cassette

Tape 7m

Average Labels per Tape

98



Brother TZ Tape Cassette

Tape 8m

Average Labels per Tape

75

Less wastage on leader and trailer means more labels per metre!*

*Top label created with DYMO LabelManager™ 160P using D1 tape, bottom label created with nearest competitor labeller. On average, print 30% more labels per cassette with DYMO machines on default settings.



Printed with nearest competitor labeller

DYMO® D1 vs. LetraTag™ Labels Comparison

FEATURE	DYMO D1 LABELS D1	DYMO LETRATAG™ LABELS		
Length	7 m	4 m		
Widths	6, 9, 12, 19, 24 mm	12 mm		
Colours	10 colours	7 colours		
Cost per metre (based on RRP)	\$3.86 (12mm)	\$4.23 (12mm)		
Machine compatibility	LabelManager™ series & LabelWriter™ Duo	LetraTag™ series		
Print resolution	Ranges from 180 to 300 dpi (dependent on machine)	Max 160 dpi		
Adhesive	Professional grade	Home grade		
Temperature resistance	-40°C to 90°C	-18°C to 90°C (plastic)		

DYMO® LabelManager™ Platform

DYMO D1 labels are designed specifically for the DYMO LabelManager[™] range of label makers. The LabelManager[™] series machines include a variety of advanced features that are not available in the DYMO LetraTag[™] machine range, including:

- Computer-style (QWERTY) keyboard layout
- One-touch fast formatting keys
- Rechargeable Lithium-ion battery

- PC connectivity and editing software
- Touch screen functionality
- Ability to print from 6mm to 24mm width labels



LabelManager™ 210D











LabelManager™ 500TS

LabelManager™ PnP & Wireless PnP